
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

PROPRIETARY PURCHASE - FIVE-YEAR CONTRACT EXTENSION FOR ANNUAL RISKMASTER
SOFTWARE SUPPORT in the total amount of $124,926.35 (annually $24,985.27) from Computer
Sciences Corporation and authorize City Manger to approve renewal option contingent upon
approval and appropriation of funds

File #: 13-0698, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 5/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

